Quality Products · Dependable Service · Lifetime Warranty · Competitive Pricing · Custom Designs
Office 813.248.9800
Fax 813.248.9900
V1 P1 2017
 Visit us at www.Weldonfencing.com or email us at Sales@wioem.com
Ph (813) 248-9800           Fax (813) 248 -9900
Wood Gate Hardware

     -Expands from 3'X3' to 6'X6'
     -Zinc plated polyester coated
     -Cross Brace included to set final destination
     -Increases productivity and speeds up installation
Ph (813) 248-9800           Fax (813) 248 -9900
2 Visit us at www.Weldonfencing.com or email us at Sales@wioem.com
Contemporary T-Hinge
WI-CTH-8 8" Contemporary T-Hinge
Part Number Description
3Ph (813) 248-9800           Fax (813) 248 -9900
Self Closing Ornamental T-HInge
WI-OTH-8-SCHD 8" Ornamental T-Hinge Self Close
Part Number Description
Heavy Duty Strap Hinge
WI-HDSH-5/8 8" HD Strap Hinge
WI-CTH-10 10" Contemporary T-Hinge
Traditional T-Hinge
WI-TTH-8 8" Traditional T-Hinge
Part Number Description
WI-TTH-10 10" Traditional T-Hinge
8" Ornamental T-Hinge
WI-OTH-8 8" Ornamental T-Hinge (w/ lag screws)
Part Number Description
WI-OTH-8-FP 8" Ornamental T-Hinge (w/ lag bolts)
WI-OTH-8-UA 8" Ornamental T-Hinge (unassembled)
10" and 12" Ornamental T-Hinge
WI-OTH-10-FP 10" Ornamental T-Hinge (w/ lag bolts)
Part Number Description
WI-OTH-10-CP 10" Ornamental T-Hinge (Cotter Pin)
WI-OTH-12-FP 12" Ornamental T-Hinge (w/ lag bolts)
Ornamental T-Hinge (Double Headed Pin)
WI-OTH-8-DHP 8" Ornamental T-Hinge
Part Number           Description
WI-OTH-10-DHP 10" Ornamental T-Hinge
Tapered T-HInge
WI-THT-6BK 6" T-Hinge Tapered
Part Number Description
WI-THT-6BK-BB 6" T-Hinge Tapered w/ Brass Bushing
WI-THT-8BK 8" T-Hinge Tapered
Contemporary Strap Hinge
WI-CDSH-8 8" Contemporary Strap Hinge
Part Number Description
WI-CDSH-10 10" Contemporary Strap Hinge
Traditional Strap Hinge
WI-TDSH-8 8" Traditional Strap Hinge
Part Number Description
WI-TDSH-10 10" Traditional Strap Hinge
Ornamental Strap Hinge
WI-O-1/2SH-8 8' Ornamental ½ Strap Hinge
Part Number Description
WI-ODSH-8 8" Ornamental Strap Hinge

WI-DGFL Dumpster Gate Latch
Part Number Description
Wood Gate Fork Latch
WI-WGFL Wood Gate Fork Latch
Part Number Description
Double Locking Latch
WI-DLL Double Locking Latch
Part Number Description
Round Rail Loop Latch
WI-LLRR-1 Round Rail Loop Latch
Part Number Description
Split Rail Loop Latch
WI-LLSR-2 Split Rail Loop Latch
Part Number Description
Drop Rods
WI-DR-18 18" Drop Rod
Part Number Description
WI-DR-24 24" Drop Rod
WI-DR-36 36" Drop Rod
WI-DR-48 48" Drop Rod
WI-DR-24H 24" Drop Rod w/ Hole
WI-DR-24-WH 18" Drop Rod, White
WI-DR-24Z 18" Drop Rod, Zinc Plated
Drop Rod Bracket Set w Hook
WI-DRBS Bracket Set w/ Hook